
Iowa Department of Education School Nutrition Program Consultants 

 Shea Cook shea.cook@iowa.gov 

 Christine Crow christine.crow@iowa.gov 

 Jean Easley jean.easley@iowa.gov 

 Sandy Fiegen sandra.fiegen@iowa.gov 

 Deb Linderblood (Eligibility) deb.linderblood@iowa.gov 

 Donna Matlock donna.matlock@iowa.gov 

 Dee Murphy deann.murphy@iowa.gov  

 Brenda Windmuller brenda.windmuller@iowa.gov 

Kala Shipley (Bureau Chief) kala.shipley@iowa.gov 

Patti Harding (Administrative Consultant) patti.harding@iowa.gov 

Ellen Miller (IT) ellen.miller@iowa.gov 

Stephanie Dross (SFSP & FFVP) stephanie.dross@iowa.gov 

Keerti Patel (Procurement) keerti.patel@iowa.gov 

Carrie Scheidel (Community Programs) carrie.scheidel@iowa.gov 

Sarah White (USDA Foods) 

515-326-1682 (cell) 
515 330 8158 (cell) 
515-360-5149 (cell) 
515-681-5750 
515-281-5663 
515-661-7835 
515-360-5238 
515-681-5752 (cell)

515-281-4757 
515-281-4754 
515-281-4542 
515-281-4760 
515-681-2300 
515-281-4758 
515-281-4032 sarah.white@iowa.gov  

https://www.educateiowa.gov/pk-12/nutrition-programs - USDA is an equal opportunity provider. - August 2019 
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